

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR

WPA/263/2019

Kumar Harshavardhan

Vs.

The Union of India and others

Mr. KMB Jayapal ... for the petitioner

Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty
Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi ... for the respondents

August 17, 2023
[SR]
Item No.48

On the prayer of the learned advocate representing the
petitioner, list the matter on 23rd August, 2023.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)