

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

...

WPA/263/2019

Shri Kumar Harshvardhan ... Petitioner

Vs.

The Union of India and Ors. ... Respondents

Mr. KMB Jayapal ...for the Petitioner

October 17, 2023
(M.A.Mobin)
Item No.26

Let the matter appear in the next available Circuit.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)